Siliguri Institute of Technology
Holiday List for the year 2015

'English New Year’s Day 1day Thursday ' Jan 01
%Birth day of Swami Vivekananda 1day Monday Jan 12
Birth day of Netaji 1 day Friday ' Jan 23
Saraswati Puja 1 day Sunday Jan 25
,wRé;;ublic Day 1 day Monday Jan 26
Doljatra 2 days Thursday & Friday March 05 & March 06
Mahabir Jayanti 1 day Thursday Apr 02
Good Friday 1 day Friday Apr 03
Er. Ambedkar Jayanti 1 day Tuesday Apr 14
Bengali New Year’s Day 1 day Wednesday Apr15
May Day 1 day Friday May 01
Buddha Purnima 1 day : Monday May 04
Tagor’s Birthday 1 day , Saturday May 09
Sabebarat 1 day Wednesday June 03
IBhanu Jayanti 1 day Monday Jul13
‘ld-ul-ﬁttar * 4 1 day Saturday Jul 18
Ifndependence Day 1 day Saturday Aug 15
Janmastami 1 day Saturday Sep 05
Biswakarma Puja 1 day Friday Sep 18
Foundation Day 1 day Saturday Sep 19
‘ID-Ud-juha* 1day ‘ Friday Sep 25
|Gandhi Birthday 1 day Friday Oct 02
Mahalaya ‘ 1 day Monday Oct 12
iPuja Holidays 9 days Monday to Tuesday Oct 19 toQet 27
Rﬂuharram 1 day Saturday Oct 24
Elipuja.& Bhatridwitia 4 days Tuesday to Friday Nov 10 to Nov 13
(Eﬁhat Puja lday - Tuesday Nov 17
| Birth day of Guru Nanak 1 day Wednesday Nov 25
E\_t;ha-Doaz-Daham 1 day Thursday 7 Dec 24
Christmas Day 1 day Friday Dec 25
7 . Holidays excluding Puja Holidays |28 days (includipg 1 Sunday)
§ -fPuja Holidays including Kalipuja |13 days
\

*The List is provisional and subject to modification as per Govt. orders, if i§sue3!5ulgsequent!y and / or
; o Preif
as per policy of T.I.G. b




